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Specifications
Viewing Angle
Input Voltage
Watts
Modules/Foot
Protection Grade
Packaging
Warranty
Operating Temp.
Storage Temp.
Cascade

Color Part# Color Temp Lumens

160°
12vDC
1.44w/mod (2.32w/ft.)
1.61/ft. fully stretched
IP65
Anti-static bag, 50 modules (31ft)/bag
5 Year (Product) / 5 Year (Labor)
-40 ~ +60 °C   /  -40 ~ +140 °F
-40 ~ +70 °C   /  -40 ~ +158 °F
25 mods single-ended power feed (pcs)
50 mods double-ended power feed (pcs)

Pure White
Red

HLED-P4144
HLED-P4144R

7000K
620 ~ 625K

140 lm/mod (225.4 lm/ft.)
52 lm/mod (83.72 lm/ft.)

Peregrine Series

P-4144

E 350828 5 5
LM79 LM80

Features
- 15” stroke between rows
- Shallow and deep cabinet and letter application                              
- Most versital solution for cabinets lighting
- Guaranteed life over 50,000 hours
-UL Retrofit Kit Classified
- DIY Layout Tool at hanleyledsolutions.com
  (Available in English, Spanish, and French)

Profile Drawings

Light Distribution 
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ideal depth

MODEL
MAX POWER SUPPLY LOAD

P-4144

35W

24mods

60W

41mods

100W

66mods

150W

104mods

L70:5+ YEARS

http://ledlayouts.hanleyledsolutions.com/

